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July 27th, 1917. 

The Executive Committee met in the office of the state ~uperin­

tcndent of Public Instruction July 27th, 1917, with the follovring 

members present: 

Bond 
Oliver 
McDaniel 

I 

The following snlaries and bills for the month of July were allows 

and ordered to be paid: 

J. J. Doyne 
F. H. Harrin 
.]!; • A. Brennan 
J. G. Cuba.gs 
R. E. Womack 
A. J. liendors 
K. L. Holloway 
E. E. Cordrey 
Idn M. \'ialdron 
G. D. Estes 
11ary A. Bernard 
Leaffn Randall 
· :!)ean l.foBri en 
Bessie .Ross 
Rosebud Vaughan 
Lila \'lade Harrell 
Ivy Calhoun 
P. W. Roper 
Haleen Alley 
Urs. Josie Hildreth 
lli:rs. lflaggie Spaulding 
w. w. \'iilson 
Arthur \'Iillia.ms 

- Salaries -

President 
Education 
Mnthema.tics 
La.tin 
History 
English 
Agriculture 
Science 
1'nglish 
Ma thematics 
Art 
Domestic i.3cience 
His to r.y 
Science 
1'nglish 
Nusic 
Librarian 
Jani tor 
Secretary 
Housekeeper 
Matron 
Assistant Jnnitor 
Porter 

Library o.nl1 Incidental -

Miss Anna Uilson 
J. P. Ma.chen,Jr. 
J. P. Machen,Jr. 
Dod.d ,Mead and Co. 
Joe D. Back,Bros. 
A.C.McClurg & Co. 
~emocrat P. & L. Co. 
Bracy Brothers Hdw.co. 
Conway Light,?ower & Water 
The s.w. Bell Tel. co. 

Work in Domestic Science 
l Salary for July 
Postage 
Book 
Ribbon 
Books 
Stationery 
Athletic Goods 

Co., Lights nnd Water 
Telephone service 

(Appropriation to Pny for Typewriters.) 

The Under\Vood Typewriter Co. Type'l"rri tars, 

$ 250.00 .. 
150 .oo / 
150.oov 
150.oov 
150 .oov 
150.00• 
125.00'. 
125.00' 
112.50·1 

100.00,' 
loo .oo· 
100.00 
100.00· 

91.66 
83.33 
83.33 
75.00 
62.50 
60.00 
60.00 
50.00 
50.00 
25.00 

5.00 
50.00 
16.50 
5.67 
1.45 

85.80 
3.39 

15.65 
12.70 
8.55. 

$ 'Z0.00 


